ALUMINIUM HT CABLE (A-SERIES)
The A-series aluminium high voltage electric fencing insulated
cable is used as a lead out cable from your energizer to the fence
and for all other insulated high voltage transmissions. It is used
with a range of aluminium wires and galvanised earth spikes.
Available in single core or three core options.
Features:
• Ideal cable when aluminium wire is used
• Low electrical resistance reducing power and voltage drops over large distances
• The 3 core A-Series reduces installation time
• 30m 3 core cables are suitable for Wizord 2, Wizord 4, Merlin 4i, Druid 13LCD, Druid 15LCD, Druid 18LCD,
Druid 25LCD and Druid 28LCD energizers
• 100m 3 core cables are suitable for Wizord 2, Wizord 4, Merlin 4i, Druid 13LCD, Druid 15LCD and Druid
18LCD energizers
• Max distance of 3 core cables suitable for Merlin M18S and Merlin M28S is 15m
Specifications:
Material Aluminium
UV stabilised double insulated cable
Roll size 30m
100m
200m
500m
1000m
Type 3 Core Stranded Core
Solid Single Core
Colour Black
Conductors 3 core HT cable - 1.6mm stranded inner conductors
Single core HT cable - 1.6mm solid inner conductor
ALUMINIUM HT CABLE (A-SERIES)
Stock Code Description
EH-3AS030 3 core Aluminium HT Cable (A-series) 30m
EH-3AS100 3 core Aluminium HT Cable (A-series) 100m
EH-AS100 Solid Aluminium HT Cable (A-series) 100m
EH-AS200 Solid Aluminium HT Cable (A-series) 200m
EH-AS500 Solid Aluminium HT Cable (A-series) 500m
EH-AS1000 Solid Aluminium HT Cable (A-series) 1000m
ALUMINIUM HT CABLE (A-SERIES)